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Order summary

)1

Subtotal
Shipping
Taxes

Total

Otter Vortex Pro
Monster Lodge

$899.99
Thermal Hub x 1
Monster Lodge
$899.99
$0.00
$108.00
$1,007.99 CAD

If you have any questions, reply to this email or

contact us at support@sportsheadquarters.ca



